P RO D U C T
C ATA LO G U E
REMT
A L U M I N I U M
T H R E E - P H A S E
M OTO R S
Runner Electric Motor Technology

(kW)
Voltage
(V)
Current
(A)
Speed
(rpm)
Eff.
(%)
Power
factor
Tstart/
Tn
Tmax/
Tn Is/In
YE3-63M2-2 63M 0.25 380-415 0.7 2800 69.7 0.81 2.3 2.2 7.0
YE3-71M1-2 71M 0.37 380-415 1.0 2800 73.8 0.81 2.3 2.2 7.0
YE3-71M2-2 71M 0.55 380-415 1.5 2830 77.8 0.82 2.3 2.3 7.0
YE3-80M1-2 80M 0.75 380-415 1.75 2840 80.7 0.82 2.3 2.3 7.0
YE3-80M2-2 80M 1.1 380-415 2.5 2870 82.7 0.83 2.2 2.3 7.6
YE3-90S-2 90S 1.5 380-415 3.4 2890 84.2 0.84 2.2 2.3 7.9
YE3-90L1-2 90L 2.2 380-415 4.6 2890 85.9 0.85 2.2 2.3 7.9
YE3-90L2-2 90L 2.5 380-415 5.5 2890 86.4 0.85 2.2 2.3 7.9
YE3-100M-2 100M 3 380-415 5.6 2900 87.1 0.87 2.2 2.3 8.5
YE3-100L-2 100L 4.5 380-415 8.6 2900 88.5 0.88 2.0 2.3 8.5
YE3-112M1-2 112M 3.7 380-415 7.3 2930 87.8 0.87 2.2 2.3 8.5
YE3-112M2-2 112M 4 380-415 7.5 2910 88.1 0.88 2.2 2.3 8.5
YE3-112M3-2 112M 5.5 380-416 9.9 2900 89.2 0.88 2.0 2.3 8.5
YE3-112L-2 112L 7.5 380-415 13.7 2905 90.1 0.88 2.0 2.3 8.5
YE3-132S1-2 132S 5.5 380-415 9.95 2920 89.2 0.88 2.0 2.3 8.5
YE3-132S2-2 132S 7.5 380-415 12.8 2930 90.1 0.88 2.0 2.3 8.5
YE3-132M-2 132M 9.2 380-415 16.3 2930 90.7 0.88 2.0 2.3 8.5
YE3-132L1-2 132L 11 380-415 20.9 2930 91.2 0.89 2.0 2.3 8.5
YE3-132L2-2 132L 12 380-415 20.9 2930 91.4 0.89 2.0 2.3 8.5
YE3-132L3-2 132L 15 380-415 26.3 2940 91.9 0.89 2.0 2.3 8.5
YE3-160M1-2 160M 11 380-415 19.8 2960 91.2 0.89 2.0 2.3 8.5
YE3-160M2-2 160M 15 380-415 26.5 2960 91.9 0.89 2.0 2.3 8.5
YE3-160L1-2 160L 18.5 380-415 31.6 2950 92.4 0.89 2.0 2.3 8.5
YE3-160L2-2 160L 22 380-415 39.6 2950 92.7 0.89 2.0 2.3 8.5
YE3-160L3-3 160L 25 380-415 47.4 2950 93.0 0.89 2.0 2.3 8.5
2
On request, we can obtain the following
approvals on your behalf
SPARE PARTS